
Date: Day Activity details location Lead contact: Preacher Music

25/11/17 Saturday lights switched on in Battle - evening High Street

26/11/17 Sunday 8.45am Gathering Conways

10.45am All Age Gathering Conways

5.00pm Gathering Fin G

27/11/17 Monday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Parent & Toddler 9.00 to 11.45am Manna H & Chapel Pat Nolan

Chosta Youth Group 3.30 - 5pm Youth Room Mark H & Jenny D

28/11/17 Tuesday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Parent & Toddler 9.00 to 11.45am Manna H & Chapel Pat Nolan

Tuesday Fellowship 2 - 3.30pm Manna House Melvyn Nolan

29/11/17 Wednesday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

30/11/17 Thursday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Parent & Toddler 9-11.45 Manna H & Chapel Pat Nolan

Church Covenant Meeting Chapel 7.30pm Ed Jones

1/12/17 Friday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Breakfast & Coffee Mornings Youth Room



Lunch Club between 12 and 3 Manna House Woodcrafts

After School Club 3.30 - 500pm everywhere Andy G

Christmas Party - meal & disco Blackstock Farm Shirley W & Celia S

2/12/17 Saturday

3/12/17 Sunday 8.45am Gathering Rob D

10.45am Gathering ~ CHRISTINGLE Emma J - A

5.00pm Gathering ~ CHRISTINGLE Chris N - B

4/12/17 Monday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Parent & Toddler 9.00 to 11.45am Manna H & Chapel Pat Nolan

Chosta Youth Group 3.30 - 5pm Youth Room Mark H & Jenny D

Prayer & Praise 7.30 to 9pm Chapel

5/12/17 Tuesday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Parent & Toddler 9.00 to 11.45am Manna H & Chapel Pat Nolan

Tuesday Fellowship 2 - 3.30pm Manna House Melvyn Nolan

6/12/17 Wednesday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Christmas Crafts Manna House Gillian Scollay

7/12/17 Thursday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Parent & Toddler 9.00 to 11.45am Manna H & Chapel Pat Nolan



Late Night Opening 6-9pm everywhere John S

8/12/17 Friday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Breakfast & Coffee Mornings Youth Room

Lunch Club between 12 and 3 Manna House Woodcrafts

9/12/17 Saturday

10/12/17 Sunday 8.45am Gathering John S

10.45am Gathering Mark H - C

5.00pm Gathering ~ CAROL SERVICE Jo & Conway

11/12/17 Monday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Parent & Toddler 9.00 to 11.45am Manna H & Chapel Pat Nolan

Chosta Youth Group 3.30 - 5pm Youth Room Mark H & Jenny D

12/12/17 Tuesday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Parent & Toddler 9.00 to 11.45am Manna H & Chapel Pat Nolan

Tuesday Fellowship 2.00 to 3.45pm Manna House Melvyn Nolan

13/12/17 Wednesday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Art & Craft 10am to 3pm Manna House Gillian S

14/12/17 Thursday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick



Parent & Toddler PARTY Manna H & Chapel Pat Nolan

PreSchool open Afternoon morning

15/12/17 Friday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Breakfast & Coffee Mornings Youth Room

Lunch Club CHRISTMAS MEAL 12-3pm Manna House Woodcrafts

16/12/17 Saturday

17/12/17 Sunday 8.45am Gathering CAROLS Rob D

10.45am Gathering CAROLS ??

5.00pm Family quizz night Ed & Ted Webb

18/12/17 Monday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Parent & Toddler PARTY morning Manna H & Chapel Pat Nolan

Chosta Youth Group 3.30 - 5pm Youth Room Mark H & Jenny D

19/12/17 Tuesday PreSchool 8.30 to 5.30 PreSchool Room (+ chapel) Jo Garlick

Parent & Toddler 9.00 to 11.45am Manna H & Chapel Pat NolanTuesday Fellowship CAROLS  2.00 to 

3.45pm Manna House Melvyn Nolan

20/12/17 Wednesday Games Emporium ?? Manna House Gillian Scollay

21/12/17 Thursday



22/12/17 Friday

23/12/17 Saturday

24/12/17 Sunday 10.45am Gathering

5.00pm Gathering

3.00pm Nativity Conways

8.00pm Communion

25/12/17 Monday 10am Family Gathering

26/12/17 Tuesday

27/12/17 Wednesday

28/12/17 Thursday

29/12/17 Friday

30/12/17 Saturday

31/12/17 Sunday 8.45am Gathering Conway

10.45am Gathering Emma J


